

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 476 of 2018

Leeladhar & others **Versus** Dinesh Kumar & others

30/08/2018	<p>Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the records.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, Appellants shall file paper book within five weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge Vimla Singh Kapoor</p>