

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 476 of 2018****LEELADHAR versus DINESH KUMAR AND ORS.****Order Sheet**

27/10/2025	<p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Alok Bakshi, Counsel for the respective respondent.</p> <p>List this case along with F.A. No.293/2019.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Prakash</p>